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BAKE
B 1.7 =X 0.07 ZEt
ERRE(RHES) 1.9 kg/m? 0.389 Ib/sqft
Tensile force for 1% elongation (k1% static) per unit of width 18 N/mm 103  Ibf/in
(Habasit standard SOP3-155)
Tensile force for 1% elongation after relaxation (k1% relaxed) 12 N/mm 69 Ibf/in
per unit of width (Habasit Standard SOP3-155 / EN ISO 21181)
RIEAVFRIFRE (E50) 30 °C 22 °F
e RITFRITRE G0 70 °C 158 °F
B2 (R E /AN HIIREEE) 0.10
B2 (R HE/ S RIKEhEE) 0.35
BRI 3 GRECTE/BE SEINAR) 0.15
EEZ R (R E/BEERIAE4R) 0.15
EER % (R E/ T HEINRR) 0.15
TEEHIETRE 4000 Z* 15748 Zt
EEEXEY
53 10 x 80 WRAER FAROHE R L
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BEEAR et ;3
10 x 80

TIOEEFZE (&) =X
Ean

REERE &) 2K
Et

=&/NBEHRER(ERARZ A ZX
#t

BB EIFAKE N N/mm
bt/in

BRASITEENMBHEERAS  N/mm

PFEKE S Ibffin

A LR AR

ERATFHEIEET

ERATHERRE

HHEET. BilFEHRE

ERTEEENS

7
0.276
15
0.59
40
1.57
30
171
19
108

bl

fD oY 0 D

BT IR Nt SRS FHIVTIUE : 23°C/73°F, 50% FEXTEE (DIN 50005//SO 554).
NEFRERNEE 2BRERENEENEMSIE T LR EREMONES. MEEIR, S&skE R E R ARSIk AR BRER,
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https://portal.habasit.com/view/v_portal/details/7955/jds
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“https://tdm.habasit.com/pds/en-us/Storage % 200f % 20Habasit % 20material.pdf”
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